Games

SWEDEN

Resultat Helgtavling 2021-03-07

Placering
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Namn

Christer Grahs

UIf Nilsson

Bo Gisslander
Inger Ostenson Traff
Christer Hedborg
Lars Adie

Magnus Eriksson
Jan Wistrom
Marie Ynner

Sofia Alecu
Rosé-Marie Jarl
Kenneth Lindvall
Christer Palmqvist
Goran Rohlén
Eva-Lotta Lindvall
Rikard Nilsson
Carl-Uno Olsson
Wilhelm Palmqyvist

Resultat
65,20%
63,40%
58,99%
58,33%
56,70%
55,56%
52,12%
51,47%
49,35%
49,18%
48,20%
48,04%
47,71%
45,59%
41,01%
38,24%
36,76%
34,15%
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